KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION

Please TYPE Form and File ONE Copy

Form CP-1 September 2003 This Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

Well Operator: Aztec Oil Co. div. of The E	Buckeye Corp.	1200 · ·	53	387			
(Owner/Company Name)		KCC License #: 5387			(Ореі	rator's)	
State: KS.		_{City:} ElDorado		221	2000	`	
Lease: Arthur			Twp. <u>24</u>	_ S. R.	5	√ East	Wes
- SW - SW - NE		_{unty:} Butler					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2310 2902 Feet (in exact footage) From	North / Y South (from no	earest outside section corner) Line of Se	ection (N	ot Lease	Line)	
2910 2313 Feet (in exact footage) From	✓ East / West (from ne	earest outside section corner) Line of Se	ection (N	ot Lease	Line)	
Check One: Oil Well Gas Well	D&A Cathodic	Water Supply Well					
SWD Docket #	ENHR Docket #		Oth	ier:			
Conductor Casing Size:	Set at:	Cemented	with:	****			Sacks
Surface Casing Size: 8-5/8	Set at: 121	Cemented	with: 95				Sacks
Production Casing Size: 5-1/2	Set at: 2482	Cemented	with: 30				Sacks
List (ALL) Perforations and Bridgeplug Sets: Oper							- Gaone
Condition of Well: ✓ Good Poor	Casing Leak	Anhydrite Depth: Junk in Hole directed by K.C.C.	(8)	tone Corral	Formation)	
	Casing Leak if additional space is needed): As Yes No Is ACO-1 fi	Junk in Hole directed by K.C.C.	(S.	tone Corral	Formation)	
Condition of Well: Good Poor Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page Is Well Log attached to this application as required? If not explain why? Unknown if ACO-1 was find the plugging of this Well will be done in accordance we want to the company Representative authorized to Steve Kile	Casing Leak if additional space is needed): As Yes No Is ACO-1 filed with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the	Junk in Hole directed by K.C.C.	s of the Sta				
Condition of Well:	Casing Leak if additional space is needed): As Yes No Is ACO-1 filed with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the	Junk in Hole directed by K.C.C.	of the Sta	te Corpo	oration (
Condition of Well: Good Poor Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page Is Well Log attached to this application as required? If not explain why? Unknown if ACO-1 was fi Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance w List Name of Company Representative authorized to Steve Kile Address: Po Box 1020 625 S. Main St. Plugging Contractor: Hurricane Well Serv.	Casing Leak if additional space is needed): As Yes V No Is ACO-1 fill led with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the be in charge of plugging operation.	Junk in Hole directed by K.C.C.	of the Sta	te Corpo 3800 67042	pration (•
Condition of Well: Good Poor Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page Is Well Log attached to this application as required? If not explain why? Unknown if ACO-1 was fi Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance was the company Representative authorized to Steve Kile Address: Po Box 1020 625 S. Main St. Plugging Contractor: Hurricane Well Serv.	Casing Leak if additional space is needed): As Yes V No Is ACO-1 filed with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the be in charge of plugging operations.	Junk in Hole directed by K.C.C. led? Yes No ne Rules and Regulations ons: Phone: (316) City / State: EIDo	of the Sta	te Corpo 3800 67042	oration (•
Condition of Well: Good Poor Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page Is Well Log attached to this application as required? If not explain why? Unknown if ACO-1 was fi Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance was the company Representative authorized to Steve Kile Address: Po Box 1020 625 S. Main St. Plugging Contractor: Hurricane Well Serv. Address: 3613A Y rd. Madison, KS 66860	Casing Leak if additional space is needed): As Yes V No Is ACO-1 fill Ied with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the be in charge of plugging operations. Inpany Name)	Junk in Hole directed by K.C.C.	of the Sta	3800 67042	oration (•
Condition of Well: Good Poor Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page Is Well Log attached to this application as required? If not explain why? Unknown if ACO-1 was fi Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance was the company Representative authorized to Steve Kile Address: Po Box 1020 625 S. Main St. Plugging Contractor: Hurricane Well Serv.	Casing Leak if additional space is needed): As Yes V No Is ACO-1 filled with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the be in charge of plugging operations of the pl	Junk in Hole directed by K.C.C. ded? Yes No me Rules and Regulations ons: Phone: (316) City / State: EIDo KCC License #: 32 Phone: (620)	of the Sta	3800 67042	oration (

Well already plugged - KCC-US

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS DE L